



309383S Shredded Beef Suet (Atora)



Pack Size: 200G PKT

Details: Use this quality ingredient to create fluffy dumplings, pastries, puddings and pies.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal, Gluten

Free from:

Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Atora Dumplings

100g (4oz) self-raising flour, 50g (2oz) Atora Suet, pinch of salt, cold water (approximately 5 tablespoons or enough to make a firm but pliable dough).

1. Mix the Atora, flour and salt with the water.

Storage Instructions:

This product is susceptible to melting, please keep away from direct sunlight and store in a cool, dry place.

Once opened, refrigerate and use within 6 weeks.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Beef Fat (85%), **WHEAT** Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin).

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

816 kcal / 3367 kJ

Fat:

85.2 g

of which saturates:

40.6 g

Carbohydrates:

10.7 g

of which sugars:

0.5 g

Fibre:

0.6 g

Protein:

1.7 g

Salt:

0.09 g

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.

